B-194
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

Bridge Resistance: 350 Ω
Zero Balance: ±1% FSO
HOW TO ORDER PX80 SERIES
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
WITH mV/V OUTPUT
� Low Differential Pressure
at High Line Pressure—
1500 psi Standard,
Optional Up to 5000 psi
� FM Intrinsically Safe
� All Stainless Steel
Construction
� Sealed for Harsh
Environments
� High Overpressure
CONNECTIONS mV/V
PIN Cable DIN
+Output A Green 2
-Output B White 3
-Input C Black GRND
+Input D Red 1
Shunt E Blue
Shunt F Orange
PX80 Series
mV/V Output
0-30 to 0-5000 psi
(0-2 to 0-350 bar)
Differential Pressure
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
GE-2530 $155 Reference
Book: Control
Valves
ACCESSORY
Dimensions:
mm (in)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with mV Output and Integral Connector
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 30 psid 0 to 2.1 bar PX80D[*]-030DV $950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psid 0 to 3.4 bar PX80D[*]-050DV 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psid 0 to 6.9 bar PX80D[*]-100DV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 psid 0 to 13.8 bar PX80D[*]-200DV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 psid 0 to 20.7 bar PX80D[*]-300DV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 psid 0 to 34.5 bar PX80D[*]-500DV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 700 psid 0 to 48.3 bar PX80D[*]-700DV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1000 psid 0 to 68.9 bar PX80B[*]-1KDV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1500 psid 0 to 103 bar PX80B[*]-1.5KDV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2000 psid 0 to 138 bar PX80B[*]-2KDV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2500 psid 0 to 172 bar PX80B[*]-2.5KDV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 3000 psid 0 to 207 bar PX80B[*]-3KDV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 5000  psid 0 to 345 bar PX80B[*]-5KDV 895 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration. Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for Bendix connector, or “6” for DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: PX80D1-030DV, ±30 psid range differential transducer with 1⁄4-18 NPT
pressure fittings, Bendix style electrical connector and mV/V output, $950.
PX80B1-1KDV, ±1000 psid range differential transducer with 1⁄8-27 NPT pressure fittings,
Bendix style electrical connector and mV/V output, $895.
B-197
PTIH-10-6P
OR EQUAL
DIM. "C"
DIM. "A"
DIM. "D"
Wiring Code
Pin Connection

≥1000 psi 76 (3.0) + Fitting 51 (2.0) 76 (3.0) N/A
Dimensions: mm (in)
HOW TO ORDER PX80 SERIES
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
WITH 0 TO 5 Vdc OUTPUT
PX80 Series
0 to 5 Vdc Output
0-30 to 0-5000 psi
(0-2 bar to 0-350 bar)
Differential Pressure
� Low Differential Pressure
at High Line Pressure—
1500 psi Standard,
Optional Up to 5000 psi
� FM Intrinsically Safe
� All Stainless Steel
Construction
� Sealed for Harsh
Environments
� High Overpressure
5 Vdc Output
Electrical:
Excitation: 24 to 32 Vdc
Output: 0 to 5 Vdc ±10% adj
Zero Balance: 0 V ±10% adj
CONNECTIONS 5 Vdc
PIN Cable DIN
+Output A Green 2
-Output B White 3
-Input C Black GRND
+Input D Red 1
Shunt E Blue
Shunt F Orange
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 0 to 5 V Output and Integral Connector
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 30 psid 0 to 2 bar PX80D[*]-030D5T $1100 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psid 0 to 3.4 bar PX80D[*]-050D5T 1100 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psid 0 to 6.9 bar PX80D[*]-100D5T 1045 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psid 0 to 13.8 bar PX80D[*]-200D5T 1045 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E

Dimensions:
mm (in)
HOW TO ORDER PX80 SERIES
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
PX80 Series
4 to 20 mA Output
0-30 to 0-5000 psi
(0-2 bar to 0-350 bar)
Differential Pressure
� Low Differential Pressure
at High Line Pressure—
1500 psi Standard,
Optional Up to 5000 psi
� FM Intrinsically Safe
� All Stainless Steel
Construction
� Sealed for Harsh
Environments
� High Overpressure
4 to 20 mA Output
Electrical:
Excitation: 10 to 40 Vdc
Output (FS): 4 to 20 mA ± 0.8 mA adj
Zero Balance: 4 mA ±0.4 mA adj
Max Loop Resistance:
(Input voltage – 12) x 50
Zero Balance: 4 mA +10% -2%
CONNECTIONS 4 to 20 mA
PIN Cable DIN
+ Input A Red 1
– Input B Black 2